
SR Name OF The Books Publishers ISBN NUMBER RATE

1 ALMA VISTA - A (4 BOOKS) EDUMATE 9788195350452 990

1 ALMA VISTA - B (4 BOOKS) EDUMATE 9788195350445 1100

1 ALMA VISTA -CB (4 BOOKS) EDUMATE 9788195350438 1200

1 ALL - IN - ONE SEM -1 MBD ALCHEMI 9789395913140 675

2 ALL - IN - ONE SEM -2 MBD ALCHEMI 9789395913027 675

3 Hindi Pathmala Pointer 9789364365734 115

4 CURSIVE HAND ADONAI PUBLI 9788194767145 130

5 DRAWING ADONAI PUBLI 9788198262776 150

6 COMPUTER - TECH EXPLORER SHALOM 9789348351869 240

7 GENESIS-A BOOK ON MORAL VALUES & LIFE SKILLS KRISTON PUBLISH 9788196129446 120

8 SURUCHI FLOWELL 9788197560989 240

2345

SR Name OF The Books Publishers ISBN NUMBER RATE

1 ALL - IN - ONE SEM -1 MBD ALCHEMI 9789395913041 700

2 ALL - IN - ONE SEM -2 MBD ALCHEMI 9789395913171 700

3 HINDI PATHMALA POINTER 9789564365734 115

4 CURSIVE HAND ADONAI PUBLI 9788194767114 130

5 DRAWING ADONAI PUBLI 9788198262714 155

6 COMPUTER - TECH EXPLORER SHALOM 9789348351586 270

7 GENESIS-A BOOK ON MORAL VALUES & LIFE SKILLS KRISTON PUBLISH 9788196129491 130

8 SURUCHI FLOWELL 9788197560996 250

2450

1 SANTOOR - ENGLISH NCERT

2 OUR WOUNDERS WORLD NCERT

3 VEENA - HINDI NCERT

4 MATHS EDULINE 9789387122901 355

5 COMPUTER - TECH EXPLORER SHALOM 9789348351395 280

6 GRAMMAR AND COMPOSITION MACMILLAN 9789356661332 160

7 MIND GAZATTE OLIVER 9788196740559 219

8 GENESIS- A BOOK ON MORAL VALUES & LIFE SKILLS KRISTON PUBLISH 9788196129408 140

9 SURUCHI FLOWELL 9788197560934 260

10 CURSIVE WRITING ADONAI 9788194767176 130

10 DRAWING ADONAI 9788194762783 160
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Nursery

LKG

UKG



1 SANTOOR - ENGLISH NCERT

2 OUR WOUNDERS WORLD NCERT

3 VEENA - HINDI NCERT BOOKS

4 MATHS EDULINE 9788194317609 369

5 COMPUTER - TECH EXPLORER SHALOM 9789348351982 280

6 GRAMMAR AND COMPOSITION MACMILLAN 9789356661271 160

7 MIND GAZATTE OLIVER 9788196740725 219

8 GENESIS- A BOOK ON MORAL VALUES & LIFE SKILLS KRISTON PUBLISH 9788196129422 150

9 KAAVYA HINDI VYAKARAN R CHAND 9789388521116 269

10 CURSIVE WRITING ADONAI 9788194767152 140

11 DRAWING ADONAI 9788194762745 165

1752

SR Name OF The Books Publishers ISBN NUMBER RATE

1 SANTOOR - ENGLISH NCERT

2 OUR WOUNDERS WORLD NCERT

3 VEENA - HINDI NCERT

4 MATHS TEXT FOR CBSEONLY EDULINE 9788194317616 369

5 COMPUTER - TECH EXPLORER SHALOM 9789348351685 300

6 GRAMMAR AND COMPOSITION MACMILLAN 9789356661349 160

7 MIND GAZATTE OLIVER 9788196740701 219

8 GENESIS- A BOOK ON MORAL VALUES & LIFE SKILLS KRISTON PUBLISH 9788196129460 160

9 KAAVYA HINDI VYAKARAN R CHAND 9789388521123 289

10 CURSIVE WRITING ADONAI 9788194767121 140

11 DRAWING ADONAI 9788194762707 170

1807
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Class 5

NIRMALA CONVENT HR. SEC. SCHOOL, SIRONJ

Book List 2025 - 26



SR Name OF The Books Publishers ISBN NUMBER RATE

1 POORVI - ENGLISH NCERT

2 CURISOSITY NCERT

3 MALHAR - HINDI NCERT

4 DEEPKARM -SANSKRIT NCERT

5 APNI ZABAAN NCERT

6 GANITA PRAKASH NCERT

7 TECH BITS INVENTANT 9789357267472 329

8 GRAMAR AND COMPOSITION MACMILLAN 9789356661288 180

9 OCEAN OF KNOWLEDGE MAVEN INDIA 9788197731532 289

10 GARDEN OF VALUES SANJO'S 9789380815510 220

11 KAAVYA HINDI VYAKARAN R CHAND 9789388521130 319

1337

SR Name OF The Books Publishers ISBN NUMBER RATE

1 POORVI - ENGLISH NCERT

2 CURISOSITY NCERT

3 MALHAR - HINDI NCERT

4 DEEPKARM -SANSKRIT NCERT

5 APNI ZABAAN NCERT

6 GANITA PRAKASH NCERT

7 TECH BITS INVENTANT 9789357263221 349

8 GRAMMAR AND COMPOSITION MACMILLAN 9789356661356 180

9 OCEAN OF KNOWLEDGE MAVEN INDIA 9788197731587 289

10 GARDEN OF VALUES SANJO'S 9789380815503 220

11 KAAVYA HINDI VYAKARAN R CHAND 9789388521147 319

1357

SR Name OF The Books Publishers ISBN NUMBER RATE

1 POORVI - ENGLISH NCERT

2 CURISOSITY NCERT

3 MALHAR - HINDI NCERT

4 DEEPKARM -SANSKRIT NCERT

5 APNI ZABAAN NCERT

6 GANITA PRAKASH NCERT

7 TECH BITS INVENTANT 9789357263511 349

8 GRAMMAR AND COMPOSITION MACMILLAN 9789356661295 180

9 OCEAN OF KNOWLEDGE MAVEN INDIA 9788197731594 289

10 GARDEN OF VALUES SANJO'S 9789380815497 220

11 KAAVYA HINDI VYAKARAN R CHAND 9789388521154 319

1357

Class 8

Class 7
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SR Name OF The Books Publishers ISBN NUMBER RATE

1 Beehive English NCERT

2 Mooments NCERT

3 Kshitiz NCERT

4 Kratika NCERT

5 Demo Poltical NCERT

6 Mathamatics NCERT

7 Science NCERT

8 Geography NCERT

9 History NCERT

10 Economics NCERT

11

SR Name OF The Books Publishers ISBN NUMBER RATE

1 Frist Flight NCERT

2 Foot Print NCERT

3 Kshitiz NCERT

4 Kratika NCERT

5 Demo Poltical NCERT

6 Mathamatics NCERT

7 Science NCERT

8 Geography NCERT

9 History NCERT

10 Economics NCERT

11
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S. No. Name of the Book Publishers ISBN NUMBER RATE

1 Horn Bill NCERT

2 Snap sort NCERT

3 Aaroh NCERT

4 Vitan NCERT

5 Maths NCERT

6 Physics Part- I NCERT

7 Physics Part- II NCERT

8 Chemistry Part -I NCERT

9 Chemistry Part -II NCERT

10 Biology NCERT

11
Accountancy (T.S. Grewal's Double entry Book 

keepings) Financial Accounting
Sultan Chand & Sons (P) 

LTD

12 Business Studies (Poonam Gandhi) VK Global Publication

13 Economisc Introductory statistics (Sandeep Garg) Dhanpat Raj publications

14 Micro Economics (Sandeep Garg) Dhanpat Raj publications

15 Healths and physical education New Saraswati Publication

16

S. No. Name of the Book Publishers ISBN NUMBER RATE

1 Flaming NCERT

2 Vistar NCERT

3 Aaroh NCERT

4 Vistan NCERT

5 Maths Part - I NCERT

6 Maths Part - II NCERT

7 Physics Part- I NCERT

8 Physics Part- II NCERT

9 Chemistry Part -I NCERT

10 Chemistry Part -II NCERT

11 Biology NCERT

12
Accountancy (T.S. Grewal's Double entry Book keepings) Volume - 

I & Volume - II

Sultan Chand & Sons (P) 

LTD

13 Accountancy - Analysis of Financial Statements (T.S. Grewal)
Sultan Chand & Sons (P) 

LTD

14 Business Studies (Poonam Gandhi) VK Global Publication

15 Economics - Macro Economics (Sandeep Garg) Dhanpat Raj publications

16 Economics - Indian Economic Deveopment (Sandeep Garg) Dhanpat Raj publications

17 Health and physical education New Saraswati Publication

18
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